
THE W 130 FT OF THE N 300 FT
OF LOT 2 BLOCK A COUNTRY LANE
ESTATES S/D. LE 799-1599, LE

PALMER JOHN R SR/PALMER MARY
698 NW BAUGHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01771-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

28216.010 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 0.90 9,405 0 0 9,405

STANDARD
3

185,308
1,200
9,405

195,913
0

195,913
0

195,913
195,913

0

198,797

1358/1105 4/17/2018 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN R JR & NANCY M P

M GLOVER, J PALMER 

0799/1599 12/28/1994 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN R JR & NANCY M P

JOHN R SR & MARY B 
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HX Base Yr

698 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,242 111.5240 124.91 280,048 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.83 66.17

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1738

BAS 1,738 100 1,738 143,651

FEP 288 80 230 19,010

FGR 440 55 242 20,002

FOP 108 30 32 2,645

2,574 2,242 185,308

BAS= W18 FEP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W48 S25 FGR= S20 E22 N20W22$
E22 S2 FOP= S18 E6 N18 W6$ E44 N27$.

BAS

18
48

25

22
2 44

27

FEP 12

24

12

24

FGR20

22

20

22

FOP18

6

18

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 9,500.00 10,450.00 9,405


